Helpful Internet Resources

General Cancer Sites

American Cancer Society - www.cancer.or

Association of Cancer Online Resources, Inc. - www.acor.org
National Cancer Institute - www.cancer.gov
Cancer Prevention and Control - www.cdc.gov/cancer/

Cancer News - www.cancernews.com

Cancer Links - www.cancerlinks.org
Cancer Care, Inc. - www.cancercare.org

Cancer Education - www.cancereducation.com

Cancer Guide - www.cancerguide.org

Oncology.com - www.cancer.net
Oncology Tools - www.fda.gov/cder/cancer

Web MD - www.mywebmd.com

Medline - www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Medscape - www.medscape.com

National Library of Medicine - www.nlm.nih.gov
Reuters Health Information Service - www.reutershealth.com

Grief

The Grief Recovery Institute - www.grief.net
The American Academy of Bereavement - www.thebereavementacademy.com

Cancer Support Information

Cancer Supportive Care - www.cancersupportivecare.com

Journal of Supportive Oncology - www.supportiveoncology.net

Wellness Community - www.wellness-community.org

ASCO: People Living with Cancer - www.peoplelivingwithcancer.org
National Institute of Health, Office of Alternative Medicine - 1-888-644-6226
American Heart Association - www.americanheart.org

American Stroke Association - www.strokeassociation.org

American Lung Association - www.lungusa.org
Nicotine Anonymous - www.nicotine-anonymous.org

Centers for Disease Control and Prevention - www.cdc.gov/tobacco

Smokefree.gov - www.smokefree.gov

Medication information

How chemotherapy works - www.rxlist.com
FDA information - www.fda.gov.dcer/cancer/access.html

CURE Magazine - free publication - www.curetoday.com
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Recipes
American Institute for Cancer Research - www.aicr.org
Cancer Treatment Centers of America - http://www.cancercenter.com/after-care-services/recipe-cards.cfm

Because Everyone's Journey IS Different



http://www.aicr.org/
http://www.cancercenter.com/after-care-services/recipe-cards.cfm

